Product Catalog
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd.
V24007
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Contents
  Contents
I. PLC - Programmable Logic Controller ............................................................................... 1

Automation Solutions Integrator Page 23 of 38
IV. VFD and Soft Starters
Honyee's high-performance VFDs embody a new concept in research and development, offering unique control models that deliver high
torque, precision, variable speed range, and low noise operation.
The EM10 series VFDs, integrating IGBT, braking, and RS485 functions, offer power capacities up to 800KW. These VFDs support various input
voltages, precise frequency resolution, multiple control modes including sensor-less vector control, closed-loop vector control, and V/F
control, as well as advanced features like built-in simple PLC, PID control, auto voltage regulation, torque limiting, and high-performance
current vector control technology for efficient and reliable motor control across industrial operations.
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 24 of 38
1. VFD Single phase 220v input and 3 phase output
Model Voltage (V) Power (KW) Current (A) G.W. (KG) Dimension (mm) Mounting Holes (mm)
HY10-G1-1d5 220 1.5 7
2 100/151/116 89/140/Φ4
HY10-G1-2d2  220 2.2 10
HY10-G1-004 220 4 16
5 162/250/191 148/238/Φ5.5
HY10-G1-5d5 220 5.5 23
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 25 of 38
2. VFD Three Phase 380v input and 3 phase output
Model Voltage (V) Power (KW) Current (A) G.W. (KG) Dimension (mm) Mounting holes (mm)
HY10-G3-1d5/P3-2d2
380
1.5/2.2 3.8/5.1
2 100/151/116 89/140/Φ4
HY10-G3-2d2/P3-004 2.2/4.0 5.1/9
HY10-G3-004/P3-5d5 4.0/5.5 9/13
3 120/205/166 108/195/Φ4.5
HY10-G3-5d5/P3-7d5 5.5/7.5 13/17
HY10-G3-7d5/P3-011 7.5/11 17/25
5 162/250/191 148/238/Φ5.5
HY10-G3-011/P3-015 11/15 25/32
HY10-G3-015/P3-018 15/18.5 32/37
10 223/323/207 207/307/Φ5.5 HY10-G3-018/P3-022 18.5/22 37/45
HY10-G3-022/P3-030 22/30 45/60
HY10-G3-030/P3-037 30/37 60/75 23 275/445/232 180/400/Φ7
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 26 of 38
Model Voltage (V) Power (KW) Current (A) G.W. (KG) Dimension (mm) Mounting holes (mm)
HY10-G3-037/P3-045 380 37/45 75/91 23 275/445/232 180/400/Φ7
HY10-G3-045/P3-055 380 45/55 91/112
30 300/460/250 256/473/Φ10
HY10-G3-055/P3-075 380 55/75 112/150
HY10-G3-075/P3-090 380 75/90 150/176
40 335/495/250 286/483/Φ10
HY10-G3-090/P3-110 380 90/110 176/210
HY10-G3-110/P3-132 380 110/132 210/253 55 410/610/280 260/575/Φ12
HY10-G3-132/P3-160 380 132/160 253/304
80 460/710/335 320/690/Φ12 HY10-G3-160/P3-200 380 160/200 304/377
HY10-G3-200/P3-220 380 200/220 377/426
HY10-G3-220/P3-250 380 220/250 426/465
110 535/885/370 360/830/Φ12 HY10-G3-250/P3-280 380 250/280 465/520
HY10-G3-280/P3-315 380 280/315 520/585
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 27 of 38
Model Voltage (V) Power (KW) Current (A) G.W. (KG) Dimension (mm) Mounting holes (mm)
HY10-G3-315 380 315 585
120 535/1130/370 360/830/Φ12
HY10-G3-355 380 355 650
HY10-G3-400 380 400 725
170 650/1300/415 360/990/Φ12
HY10-G3-450 380 450 820
HY10-G3-500 380 500 860
HY10-G3-560 380 560 950
HY10-G3-630 380 630 1100
230 810/1560/445 600/1250/Φ16 HY10-G3-710 380 710 1200
HY10-G3-800 380 800 1300
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 28 of 38
3. VFD Three phase 220V input and 3 phase output
Model Voltage (V) Power (KW) Current (A) G.W. (KG) Dimension (mm) Mounting holes (mm)
HY10-G2-d75
220
0.75 3.8/5.1
2 100/151/116 89/140/Φ4
HY10-G2-1d5 1.5 5.1/9
HY10-G2-2d2 2.2 9/13 3 120/205/166 108/195/Φ4.5
HY10-G2-004 3.7 17/25
5 162/250/191 148/238/Φ5.5
HY10-G2-5d5 5.5 25/32
HY10-G2-7d5 7.5 32/37
10 223/323/207 207/307/Φ5.5
HY10-G2-011 11 45/60
HY10-G2-015 15 60/75
23 275/445/232 180/400/Φ7
HY10-G2-018 18.5 75/91
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 29 of 38
Model Voltage (V) Power (KW) Current (A) G.W. (KG) Dimension (mm) Mounting holes (mm)
HY10-G2-022
220
22 91/112
30 300/460/250 256/473/Φ10
HY10-G2-030 30 112/150
HY10-G2-037 37 150/176
40 335/495/250 286/483/Φ10
HY10-G2-045 45 176/210
HY10-G2-055 55 210/253 55 410/610/280 260/575/Φ12
HY10-G2-075 75 304/377 80 460/710/335 320/690/Φ12
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 30 of 38
4. Motor Soft Starter

of motor and related production equipment.
⚫ The intelligent motor soft starter, with the application of network technology
and motor control technology, can adapt to the rapid development of electric
power automation technology in the higher requirements.
Model
Voltage
(V)
Power
(KW)
Current
(A)
G.W.
(KG)
Dimension
(mm)
HY-GU3-015 380 15 30
6 240*105*168.5
HY-GU3-030 380 30 60
HY-GU3-045 380 45 90
8 282.5*135*184.5 HY-GU3-055 380 55 110
HY-GU3-075 380 75 150
HY-GU3-090 380 90 180
13 370.5*190*224
HY-GU3-110 380 110 230
HY-GU3-160 380 160 320
18 393*225*226
HY-GU3-200 380 200 400
HY-GU3-280 380 280 560
40 586*483*296
HY-GU3-355 380 355 700
HY-GU3-400 380 400 800 42 637*483*296
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 32 of 38
5. Braking Resistor

Resistance
(Ω)
Dimension
(L*D)（mm）
N.W
(KG)
Dimension
(L*W*H) （mm)
N.W
(KG)
HYBR-100W*RJ
<1.2kV
100
2 ~1000
140*28 0.2 140*40*20 0.2
HYBR-150W*RJ 150 170*28 0.2 185*40*20 0.3
HYBR-200W*RJ 200 215*28 0.2 165*60*30 0.5
HYBR-250W*RJ 250 267*28 0.3 - -
HYBR-300W*RJ 300 330*40 0.6 215*60*30 0.6
HYBR-400W*RJ 400 330*50 0.8 265*60*30 0.9
HYBR-500W*RJ 500 330*50 1.1 285*60*30 1.0
HYBR-750W*RJ 750 300*60 1.5 330*60*30 1.5
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 34 of 38
Braking Resistor
Porcelain Winding Aluminum Enclosure
Model Voltage
Power
(W)
Resistance
(Ω)
Dimension
(L*D) (mm)
N.W
(KG)
Dimension
 (L*W*H) (mm)
N.W
(KG)
HYBR-1000W*RJ
<1.2kV
1000
2 ~1000
300*70 2.0 385*60*30 2.0
HYBR-1500W*RJ 1500 360*70 2.3 400*50*107 3.5
HYBR-2000W*RJ 2000 420*70 2.6 450*50*107 4.0
HYBR-2500W*RJ 2500 420*70 2.6 485*50*107 4.5
HYBR-3000W*RJ 3000 420*80 3.0 550*50*107 5.0
HYBR-3500W*RJ 3500 430*90 4.0 -  -
HYBR-4000W*RJ 4000 550*90 6.0 650*50*107 6.0
HYBR-4500W*RJ 4500 500*100 6.0 -  -
HYBR-5000W*RJ 5000 550*100 6.0 750*50*107 7.0
HYBR-6000W*RJ 6000 550*100 7.0 850*50*107 8.0
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 35 of 38
V. Servo Drive & Motor
Servo Motor Servo Drive
Model Series
Torque
(N.m)
Speed
(rpm)
Power
(KW)
Current
(A)
Model
HY-60S006N30S22 60 0.64 3000 200W 1.7
HYSD8-1S028PA
HYSD8-1H028PA
HY-60S006N30S42 60 0.64 3000 200W 1.7
HY-60S012N30S22 60 1.27 3000 400W 2.5
HY-60S012N30S42 60 1.27 3000 400W 2.5
HY-80S024N30S22 80 2.39 3000 750W 4.8 HYSD8-1S055PA
HYSD8-1H055PA HY-80S024N30S42 80 2.39 3000 750W 4.8
HY-80S032N30S22 80 3.18 3000 1KW 7
HYSD8-1S076PA
HY-80S032N30S42 80 3.18 3000 1KW 7
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 36 of 38
Servo Motor Servo Drive
Model Series
Torque
(N.m)
Speed
(rpm)
Power
(KW)
Current
(A)
Model
HY-130048N20S22 130 4.8 2000 1KW 4.6 HYSD8-1S055PA
HYSD8-1H055PA HY-130048N20S42 130 4.8 2000 1KW 4.6
HY-130072N20S22 130 7.2 2000 1.5KW 9.3 HYSD8-1S100PA
HYSD8-1H100PA HY-130072N20S42 130 7.2 2000 1.5KW 9.3
HY-130S096N20S22 130 9.6 2000 2KW 14.2
HYSD8-1H150PA
HY-130S096N20S42 130 9.6 2000 2KW 14.2
HY-130S143N20S22 130 14.3 2000 3KW 13.3
HY-130S143N20S42 130 14.2 2000 3KW 13.3
HY-180E143N20S22 180 14.3 2000 3KW 8.7
HYSD8-3H120PA
HY-180E143N20S42 180 14.3 2000 3KW 8.7
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 37 of 38
Servo Motor Servo Drive
Model Series
Torque
(N.m)
Speed
(rpm)
Power
(KW)
Current
(A)
Model
HY-180E191N15S22 180 19.1 1500 3KW 11.6
HYSD8-3H120PA
HY-180E191N15S42 180 19.1 1500 3KW 11.6
HY-180E191N20S22 180 19.1 2000 4KW 11.6
HY-180E191N20S42 180 19.1 2000 4KW 11.6
HY-180E260N15S22 180 26 1500 4KW 15.1
HYSD8-3H180PA
HY-180E260N15S42 180 26 1500 4KW 15.1
HY-180E260N20S22 180 26 2000 5.5KW 15.1
HY-180E260N20S42 180 26 2000 5.5KW 15.1
HY-180E350N15S22 180 35 1500 5.5KW 21.4
HYSD8-3H260PA
HY-180E350N15S42 180 35 1500 5.5KW 21.4
Shenzhen Honyee Technology Co., Ltd. Product Catalog
Automation Solutions Integrator Page 38 of 38
Servo Motor Servo Drive
Model Series
Torque
(N.m)
Speed
(rpm)
Power
(KW)
Current
(A)
Model
HY-180E358N20S22 180 35.8 2000 7.5KW 20.8
HYSD8-3H260PA
HY-180E358N20S42 180 35.8 2000 7.5KW 20.8
HY-180E478N15S22 180 47.8 1500 7.5KW 26.7
HY-180E478N15S42 180 47.8 1500 7.5KW 26.7